KMIX2
Compact Magnetic Sensor for linear and rotative Measurements
■ Space-saving magnetic incremental measuring system
■ Translator circuit already integrated in the sensor housing
■ Differential square wave output channels A, B
■ With periodical index pulse output channels Z
■ Completely wear-free non-contact scanning
■  0.025 mm resolution at 4 edge triggering

Twisting angle ± 0.5°
Tilt resp. roll angle ± 0.5°
Type Designation:
For orders please use the following code:
KMIX2 - Compact Magnetic Sensor for linear and rotative Measurements
        _  -  _  _  _  -  _  _ .  _   -  _ _ _ _  -  _ _
        A     B  B  B  - C  C . C  -  D D D D   -  E E
Series
KMIX2
SN Number
000   = ELGO standard version
001   = first special version
Signal Cable Length in XX.X m
00.0 = without signal cable
     (signal cable as accessory available)
Resolution
0025   = 25 µm resp. 0.025 mm
Power Supply Voltage / Output Levels
00 = 10 ... 30 VDC / HTL
 C
 B
 A
 D
 E
Order example:
KMIX 2 -  0 0 0  -  0  0 . 0  -   0 0 2 5 -  0 0
 A            B B B  -  C C . C  -   D DDD -  E E
Standard KMIX2 without signal cable, with 0.025 mm resolution
(at 4 edge triggering), 10 ... 30 VDC power supply, HTL output
levels and 8 pin M12 round connector.
*) Accessorial part - see last page (not included in the delivery)
Mounting Assistance:
The groove must be positioned to the center
of the magnetic tape during installation.
Groove for position detection
Twisting angle  ± 0,5°
Document No.: 799000699
Document Name: KMIX2-000-FL-E_50-19
Subject to modifications - © 2019
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Dimensions:
KMIX2 - Compact Magnetic Sensor for linear and rotative Measurements
Order Designation  Description
DKA-00-R8F0-050*-XXXX-08-T-D-S
8-wire signal cable with M12 thread,   female round connector (sensor side)
and open wires (customer side), twisted pairs,    drag chain suitable, with shield.
Bending radius 60 mm. Weight approx. 60 g/m.
*) 050 = 5 Meter standard length (other lengths on request)
MB20-50-10-1-R  Magnetic tape, pole pitch 5.0 mm (please indicate measuring length in XX.X m)
End cap set 10 mm  End caps for fixing 10 mm wide magnetic tapes
MR2012 Magnetic ring, pole pitch 5 mm (12 poles, Ø ext.: 19,75 mm / Ø i: 14,7 mm)
MR3824 Magnetic ring, pole pitch 5 mm (24 poles, Ø ext.: 38 mm / Ø i: 30 mm)
MR7244 Magnetic ring, pole pitch 5 mm (44 poles, Ø ext.: 72 mm / Ø i: 54 mm)
Accessories:
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Measuring | Positioning | Control
Carl - Benz - Str. 1, D-78239 Rielasingen